
 

Start End Subject Min Start End Subject Min Start End Subject Min
8:05 10:05 RLA 120 8:05 10:05 RLA (AM) 120 8:05 9:45 Math (AM) 100

10:05 10:30 Soc St (AM) 25 10:05 10:30 Soc St (AM) 25 9:45 10:30 Science (AM) 45
10:30 11:15 Outclass 45 10:30 11:15 Outclass 45 10:30 11:15 Outclass 45
11:15 11:45 Lunch 30 11:15 11:45 Lunch 30 11:15 11:45 Lunch 30
11:45 12:30 Science (PM) 45 11:45 12:45 RLA (PM) 60 11:45 12:30 Science (PM) 45
12:30 12:45 Math (PM) 15 12:45 1:15 Recess 30 12:30 12:45 Math (PM) 15
12:45 1:15 Recess 30 1:15 2:00 Intervention 45 12:45 1:15 Recess 30

1:15 2:00 Intervention 45 2:00 2:55 RLA (PM) 55 1:15 2:00 Intervention 45
2:00 3:25 Math (PM) 85 2:55 3:25 Soc St (AM) 30 2:00 3:25 Math (PM) 85

 

440 440 440

 

Start End Subject Min Start End Subject Min Start End Subject Min
8:05 8:30 Soc St (AM) 25 8:05 8:30 Soc St (AM) 25 8:05 9:40 Math (AM) 95
8:30 9:40 RLA (AM) 70 8:30 9:40 RLA (AM) 70 9:40 10:25 Intervention 45
9:40 10:25 Intervention 45 9:40 10:25 Intervention 45  10:25 10:30 Math (AM) 5

10:25 11:15 RLA (AM) 50 10:25 11:15 RLA (AM) 50 10:30 11:15 Science (AM) 45
11:15 11:45 Math (PM) 30 11:15 11:40 Soc St (PM) 25 11:15 11:45 Math (PM) 30
11:45 12:15 Recess 30 11:40 11:45 RLA (PM) 5 11:45 12:15 Recess 30
12:15 12:45 Lunch 30 11:45 12:15 Recess 30 12:15 12:45 Lunch 30
12:45 1:30 Math 45 12:15 12:45 Lunch 30 12:45 1:30 Math 45

1:30 2:15 Outclass 45 12:45 1:30 RLA (PM) 45 1:30 2:15 Outclass 45
2:15 2:40 Math 25 1:30 2:15 Outclass 45 2:15 2:40 Math 25
2:40 3:25 Science (PM) 45 2:15 3:25 RLA (PM) 70 2:40 3:25 Science (PM) 45

 12
440 440 440

 
Start End Subject Min Start End Subject Min Start End Subject Min
8:05 8:55 RLA (AM) 50 8:05 8:55 RLA (AM) 50 8:05 8:55 Science (AM) 50
8:55 9:40 Intervention 45 8:55 9:40 Intervention 45 8:55 9:40 Intervention 45
9:40 10:50 RLA (AM) 70 9:40 10:50 RLA (AM) 70 9:40 11:15 Math (AM) 95

10:50 11:15 Soc St (AM) 25 10:50 11:15 Soc St (AM) 25 11:15 11:45 Math (PM) 30
11:15 11:45 Math (PM) 30 11:15 11:45 Soc St (PM) 30 11:45 12:15 Lunch 30
11:45 12:15 Lunch 30 11:45 12:15 Lunch 30 12:15 12:45 Recess 30
12:15 12:45 Recess 30 12:15 12:45 Recess 30 12:45 1:30 Outclass 45
12:45 1:30 Outclass 45 12:45 1:30 Outclass 45 1:30 2:40 Math (PM) 70

1:30 2:40 Math (PM) 70 1:30 3:25 RLA (PM) 115 2:40 3:25 Science (PM) 45  
2:40 3:25 Science (PM) 45  

440 440 440  

 

Start End Subject Min Start End Subject Min Start End Subject Min
8:05 8:30 Soc St (AM) 25 8:05 8:30 Soc St (AM) 25 8:05 9:00 Science (AM) 55
8:30 9:00 RLA (AM) 30 8:30 9:00 RLA (AM) 30 9:00 9:45 Outclass 45
9:00 9:45 Outclass 45 9:00 9:45 Outclass 45 9:45 11:20 Math (AM) 95
9:45 11:20 RLA (AM) 95 9:45 11:20 RLA (AM) 95 11:20 12:05 Intervention 45

11:20 12:05 Intervention 45 11:20 12:05 Intervention 45 12:05 12:50 Science (PM) 45
12:05 12:50 Science (PM) 45 12:05 12:30 Soc St (PM) 25 12:50 1:20 Lunch 30
12:50 1:20 Lunch 30 12:30 12:50 RLA (PM) 20 1:20 1:50 Recess 30

1:20 1:50 Recess 30 12:50 1:20 Lunch 30 1:50 3:25 Math (PM) 95
1:50 3:25 Math (PM) 95 1:20 1:50 Recess 30

1:50 3:25 RLA (PM) 95

440 440 440

TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL

Ridgemont Elementary
2024-25 Master Schedule

2nd GRADE SELF-CONTAINED 2nd GRADE ELAR/SS 2nd GRADE MATH/SCI

3rd GRADE SELF-CONTAINED 3rd GRADE ELAR/Soc SS 3rd GRADE Math/Sci

TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL

4th GRADE SELF-CONTAINED 4th GRADE ELAR/Soc SS  4th GRADE Math/Sci

TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL

5th GRADE SELF-CONTAINED 5th GRADE ELAR/Soc SS  5th GRADE Math/Sci

TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL

9:26 AM 8/23/2024
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